Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 01/2021-A
CMCC SERIES
COMMON MODE CHOKE COILS
DIMENSIONS
SIZE L W T
0805 0.079±0.007
(2.00±0.20)
0.047±0.007

Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
Unit: inches (mm)
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N:  CMCC1206-900MT
FEATURES:
• Wire wound construction provides low DC resistance
 (as low as 0.20Ω)
• Operation temperature -40°C to +85°C
• High current capabilities (as high as 450mA)
•  Good distortion characteristics for high speed signaling in low
differential-mode
• Excellent solderability and resistance to soldering heat
CMCC 1206 900 M T
Series Size
0805
1206
Impedance
900 = 90Ω
261 = 260Ω
102 = 1000Ω
Tollerance
M= ±20%
S = ±25%
N = ±30%
Tolerance
T = Tape & Reel
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 01/2021-A
CMCC SERIES
COMMON MODE CHOKE COILS
2.0 ±  0. 2
(L)
1.2 ±  0. 2
(W)
1.2 ± 0.2 (t )
2.60
0.40
.90 0.80
1.20
.90
recommended landpattern
equivalent circuit
(1) (2)
(4) (3)
(0.4)
(0.4)
(0.45)(0.45)
(1) (2)
(4) (3)
Remark: :      Electrode
Unit :  mm
1. Impedance is measured on a HP4287A at 100MHz
2. For 15˚C rise.
 IMPEDANCE1
@ 100MHZ
(Ω)
RATED
VOLTAGE
V (DC)
WITHSTANDING
VOLTAGE
V (DC)
RATED2
CURRENT
MAX (MA)
DC RESISTANCE
MAX (Ω)
INSULATION
RESISTANCE
MIN (MΩ)
TOLERANCE
(⎕)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
30 50 125 450 0.20 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805300⎕T
67 50 125 400 0.25 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805670⎕T
90 50 125 330 0.35 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805900⎕T
120 50 125 370 0.30 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805121⎕T
160 50 125 330 0.35 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805161⎕T
180 50 125 330 0.35 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805181⎕T
200 50 125 330 0.35 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805201⎕T
220 50 125 330 0.35 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805221⎕T
260 50 125 300 0.40 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805261⎕T
360 50 125 280 0.40 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805361⎕T
370 50 125 280 0.40 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC0805371⎕T
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND RANGE
CMCC 0805 (2012)
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 3Rev: 01/2021-A
CMCC SERIES

WITHSTANDING
VOLTAGE
V (DC)
RATED2
CURRENT
MAX (MA)
DC RESISTANCE
MAX (Ω)
INSULATION
RESISTANCE
MIN (MΩ)
TOLERANCE
(◽)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
90 50 125 370 0.30 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206900⎕T
120 50 125 370 0.30 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206121⎕T
160 50 125 340 0.40 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206161⎕T
260 50 125 310 0.50 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206261⎕T
600 50 125 260 0.80 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206601⎕T
1000 50 125 230 1.00 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206102⎕T
2200 50 125 200 1.20 10 ±20%, ±25%, ±30% CMCC1206222⎕T
CMCC 1206 (3216)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND RANGE
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 4Rev: 01/2021-A
CMCC SERIES